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JUGADORES
EMANUEL CASTRO

SULLIAM Y. RIOS
RICHARD GONZALEZ

CARLOS ORTIZ
EMMANUEL GARCIA

JOEL A. FUENTES
EDGARDO J. RIVERA

KENNETH RIVERO
WALDYVAN ESTRADA

JAN RIVERA
LUIS HERNANDEZ

JEAN C. ORTIZ
JONATHAN OQUENDO

IAN CLEMENTE
SANTIS SANCHEZ

#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
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#22
#23
#24

TOTALES

LANZADOR
LUIS CINTRON

CHRISTIAN D. BONILLA

JOSE GALAN
JEAN C. ROSARIO
YANIEL DELGADO
JIMMY GONZALEZ

JONERIC HERNANDEZ

CHRISTIAN J. ORTIZ
ANTONIO L. DIAZ PAGAN

ORLANDO DIAZ
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